Tariff No. <u>3</u>		-	9	Revised Page No. 1
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Waste Connections of V Waste Connections	Washington, Inc. G-253 Service Are	a:	Clark County
All pages contained i tariff and/or any supp	n this tariff are listed bel lements to the tariff liste before, the issue date of	CHECK SHEET low in consecutive order ed on this page have issues this page. "O" in the reversion 20 2 20A 1 21 7 21A 3 22 7 22A 3 23 0 24 0 25 0 26 0 27 0 28 7 28A 3 29A 1 30 0 31A 1 32 7 32A 3 33A 1 34 5 35 8 35A 4 36 8	. The page	es in the at are
Issued By: Lindsay Waldram				
Issue Date: May 30, 2023				Effective Date: July 1, 2023
Docket No. TG		For Official Use Only)	By:	

Tariff No.	3					8	Revised	Page No.	35	
Company Name/Perm	it Numbor:	Wasta Connoa	tions of Mach	ington, Inc. G-28	50		_			
Registered Trade Nam		Waste Connec		Service Area		Clark Count	y			
		14			Duran e dia O		_			
		<u>It</u>		ntainer Service acted Material (0			<u>e</u>			
			•	ites stated per co		,				
Comise Areas		00.0540	440.004							
Service Area:	vice Area: 88.8516 119.984									
	Size or Type of Container									
Permanent Service		1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard	
Monthly Rent (if app	licable)	\$ 13.63	\$ 15.41	\$ 16.58	\$ 17.77	\$ 18.95	\$ 20.14	\$ 21.32	\$ 24.87	
First Pickup		\$20.52	\$ 27.71	\$ 33.16	\$ 46.38	\$ 60.03	\$ 73.52	\$ 86.90	\$ 112.89	
Each Additional Pick Special Pickups	кир	\$20.52 \$21.65	\$ 27.71 \$ 28.86	\$ 33.16 \$ 34.30	\$ 46.38 \$ 47.51	\$ 60.03 \$ 61.16	\$ 73.52 \$ 74.66	\$ 86.90 \$ 88.04	\$ 112.89 \$ 114.03	
Temporary Service		\$21.05	φ 20.00	φ 34.30	φ47.51	φ01.10	φ 74.00	\$ 00.04	φ 114.03	
Initial Delivery		\$ 35.67	\$ 35.67	\$ 35.67	\$ 35.67	\$ 35.67	\$ 35.67	\$ 35.67	\$ 35.67	
Pickup Rate		\$20.52	\$ 27.71	\$ 33.16	\$ 46.38	\$ 60.03	\$ 73.52	\$ 86.90	\$ 112.89	
Rent Per Calendar I	Day	\$ 0.45	\$ 0.52	\$ 0.55	\$ 0.60	\$ 0.63	\$ 0.67	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.83	
Rent Per Month		\$ 13.63	\$ 15.41	\$ 16.58	\$ 17.77	\$18.95	\$ 20.14	\$ 21.32	\$ 24.87	
Note 2: Permanen be the sar <u>Note 3: Service ur</u> <u>480-70-04</u> <u>as defined</u> <u>most safe</u> <u>Shall servi</u>	It Service: If ne. If rent is nder Item 24 1 of the Wa I in WAC 48 and efficien ice to a non- ny special pi	ck-ups. Please	he rate for the to be included <u>customers will</u> strative Code equests servic e customer's r tomer be prov contact the C	e first pickup and d in the rate for t ho meet the crite (WAC). If a cus es as defined ur needs. ided under Item	he first pickup. eria of a Comm tomer does no nder Item 240, 240, additiona	ercial Customer t meet the Comr they may contac I "Time Rates" u	nercial Custo t the Compar	mer definition,	<u>'</u>	
(a) When	·	s required to ope		lose a gate in or	der to pick up s	solid waste, the	following cha	rge		
			Rate	es on this page i	include recover	ry of deferred CO	OVID-19 cost	and expire on Au	igust 31, 2023	
Issued By: Lindsay V	Valdram									
Issue Date: May 30, 20	023						Effecti	ve Date:	July 1, 2023	
				(For Officia	al Use Only)					
Docket No. TG		Da	ate:		Ву:		_			

Tariff No.	3					4	Revised	Page No.	35A	
Company N	Name/Permit Number:	Waste Connee	ctions of Wash	ington, Inc. G-2	<u>53</u>		_			
Registered	I Trade Name(s)	Waste Conned	ctions	Service Are	a:	Clark Count	У			
		<u>It</u>		tainer Service			<u>e</u>			
			•	acted Material (C tes stated per co						
			Nai	les slaleu per cu	filainei, pei pi	скир				
Service Are	ea:									
	Size or Type of Container									
Permanen	t Service	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard	
	Rent (if applicable)	\$ 13.56	\$ 15.33	\$ 16.50	\$ 17.68	\$ 18.85	\$ 20.04	\$ 21.21	\$ 24.75	
First Pic		\$20.42	\$ 27.58	\$ 33.00	\$ 46.16	\$ 59.74	\$ 73.16	\$ 86.48	\$ 112.34	
	Iditional Pickup	\$20.42	\$ 27.58	\$ 33.00	\$ 46.16	\$ 59.74	\$ 73.16	\$ 86.48	\$ 112.34	
Special I	Pickups	\$21.54	\$ 28.72	\$ 34.13	\$ 47.28	\$60.86	\$ 74.28	\$ 87.61	\$ 113.48	
Temporary	y Service									
Initial De	elivery	\$ 35.49	\$ 35.49	\$ 35.49	\$ 35.49	\$ 35.49	\$ 35.49	\$ 35.49	\$ 35.49	
Pickup F		\$20.42	\$ 27.58	\$ 33.00	\$ 46.16	\$59.74	\$ 73.16	\$ 86.48	\$ 112.34	
	r Calendar Day	\$ 0.45	\$ 0.52	\$ 0.55	\$ 0.60	\$ 0.63	\$ 0.67	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.83	
Rent Pe	r Month	\$13.56	\$ 15.33	\$ 16.50	\$ 17.68	\$ 18.85	\$ 20.04	\$ 21.21	\$ 24.75	
Note 2: <u>Note 3:</u> Accessoria	be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.									
-	Lindsay Waldram : May 30, 2023			(For Officia	I Use Only)		Effectiv	/e Date:	September 1, 2023	
Docket No.	. TG	D	ate:		By:		_			
<u> </u>										

Tariff No. 3			8	Revised Pa	ae No.	36	3				
Company Name/Permit Number: <u>Waste Connections of Washington, Inc. G-253</u> Registered Trade Name(s) Waste Connections Service Area: Clark County											
Registered Trade Name(s) Waste Connections Service Area. Clark County											
Item 240-1 Pickle Fork Rent-A-Bin Container Service To Disposal Site & Return (C)_											
	Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container)										
	Rat	es stated per c	ontainer, per p	ickup							
Service Area:											
	Size or Type of Container										
Temp & Permanent Service	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard				
Initial Delivery	\$ 63.04	\$ 63.04	\$ 63.04	\$ 63.04	\$ 63.04	\$ 63.04	\$ 63.04				
Monthly Rent	\$ 68.30	\$ 68.30	\$ 68.30	\$ 68.30	\$ 68.30	\$ 68.30	\$ 68.30				
Daily Rent	\$ 2.28	\$ 2.28	\$ 2.28	\$ 2.28	\$ 2.28	\$ 2.28	\$ 2.28				
Empty & Return	\$ 131.05	\$ 134.80	\$ 142.34	\$ 149.42	\$ 155.21	\$ 160.87	\$ 167.95				
Final Pull	\$ 75.67	\$ 79.41	\$ 86.95	\$ 94.02	\$ 99.81	\$ 105.47	\$ 112.57				
 to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.56 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a container is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a container is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) (a) When a collector is required to open, unlock or close a gate in order to pick up solid waste, the following charge will apply per pickup: \$1.71. 											
Rates on this page include recovery of deferred COVID-19 cost and expire on August 31, 2023 Issued By: Lindsay Waldram											
Issue Date May 30, 2023				Effective Da	ate:	July 1, 2023					
		(For Officia	al Use Only)								
Docket No. TG	Date:		Ву								

Tariff No. <u>3</u>				Revised F	Page No.	36A					
Company Name/Parmit Number:	Wests Copp	actions of Machi	naton Inc. C.C	050							
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s) Waste	Connections	ections of Washi Service Area:	ngion, inc. G-2	Clark County							
Negistered frade Name(s) Waste	Connections	Service Area.		Clark County							
Item 240-	1 Pickle Fork	Rent-A-Bin Conta	ainer Service -	-To Disposal Site	e & Return (C)						
		npacted Material				-					
		Rates stated per o		,							
Service Area:											
		Size or Type of Container									
Temp & Permanent Service	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard				
Initial Delivery	\$ 62.72	\$ 62.72	\$ 62.72	\$ 62.72	\$ 62.72 \$ 67.00	\$ 62.72	\$ 62.72				
Monthly Rent	\$ 67.96 \$ 2.27	\$ 67.96 \$ 2.27	\$ 67.96 \$ 2.27	\$ 67.96 \$ 2.27	\$ 67.96 \$ 2.27	\$ 67.96 \$ 2.27	\$ <u>67.96</u> \$ <u>2.27</u>				
Daily Rent Empty & Return	\$ 2.27	\$ 2.27 \$ 134.13	\$ 141.63	\$ 148.68	\$ 2.27 \$ 154.44	\$ 2.27 \$ 160.08	\$ 2.27 \$ 167.13				
Final Pull	\$ 75.29	\$ 79.02	\$ 86.52	\$ 93.56	\$ 134.44 \$ 99.32	\$ 100.08 \$ 104.96	\$ 107.13 \$ 112.02				
	φ 15.29	ψ 13.02	ψ 00.52	φ 33.30	ψ 33.32	φ 10 4 .50	φ 112.02				
mile. Mileage charge is in add Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no lear requires more frequent service (2) If a container is retained by monthly rent shall be charged, charges will be prorated when (3) If rent is shown, the rate fo If rent is not shown, it is to be Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unloc (a) When a collector is re charge will apply per pickup: \$	ss than schedul e, or unless putr y a customer for , but no charges a container is r r the first pickup included in the r cking, unlatching quired to open,	ed, once a month escibles are invo a full month and swill be assessed etained for only a a and each additio rate for the first pi g, etc.)	lved. no pickups are l for pickups. I portion of a m onal pickup mu ckup.	e ordered, the Monthly rental onth. st be the same.		wing					
Issued By: Lindsay Waldram				Effective Dete		Soptombor 1	2002				
Issue Date: May 30, 2023		(For Offici	al Use Only)	Effective Date		September 1,	, 2023				
			ai Use Uriiy)								
Docket No. TG	Date:		Ву:								